F4P  11675 SW TOM MACKIE BLVD, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34987  •  TEL: 772.408.5211 W W W . F 4 P - U S A . C O M
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
These blue concrete screws provide the ultimate pull-out strength. They feature
a hex head with a slot driver for added flexibility. Flat head also available.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
• Blue-coated steel

MSDS/EDS/PRODUCT DATA SHEETS: f4p-usa.com          CUSTOMER SERVICE: 772-408-5211
RESOURCES
Ordering information
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE SIZE LENGTH MATERIAL HEAD TYPE PACK QTY CASE QTY
CES3802J 0222-6513 3/16" 1-1/4" BLUE-COATED STEEL HEX 100 6
CES3803J 0250-0359 3/16" 1-3/4" BLUE-COATED STEEL HEX 100 6
CES3804J 0262-3362 3/16" 2-1/4" BLUE-COATED STEEL HEX 100 6
CES3805J 0262-3365 3/16" 2-3/4" BLUE-COATED STEEL HEX 100 6
CES3808J 0240-2124 3/16" 4" BLUE-COATED STEEL HEX 100 6
CES3811J 0246-7191 3/16" 1-3/4" BLUE-COATED STEEL FLAT 100 6
CES3902J 0211-0302 1/4" 1-1/4" BLUE-COATED STEEL HEX 100 6
CES3903J 0211-0305 1/4" 1-3/4" BLUE-COATED STEEL HEX 100 6
CES3904J 0211-0308 1/4" 2-1/4" BLUE-COATED STEEL HEX 100 6
CES3905J 0242-2275 1/4" 2-3/4" BLUE-COATED STEEL HEX 100 6
CES3906J 0255-0921 1/4" 3-1/4" BLUE-COATED STEEL HEX 100 6
CES3910J 0261-5133 1/4" 1-1/4" BLUE-COATED STEEL FLAT 100 6
CES3911J 0261-5136 1/4" 1-3/4" BLUE-COATED STEEL FLAT 100 6
CES3912J 0274-0245 1/4" 2-3/4" STAINLESS STEEL FLAT 100 6